



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.29040 of 2024

Dolanti Nag

....

Petitioner

Mr. A.K. Das, Advocate

-Versus-

State of Odisha & Others

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. P.K. Mohanty, ASC

Ms. Deepali Mohapatra, Advocate
(Intervenor)

CORAM:

MR. JUSTICE R.K. PATTANAIAK

ORDER

06.12.2024

Order No.

03.

1. Considering the request received from Mr. Mohapatra, learned counsel for the intervenor, list this matter on 12th December, 2024.

(R.K. Pattanaik)
Judge