



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 29040 of 2024

Dolanti Nag

....

Petitioner

Mr. A.K. Das, Advocate

-versus-

***State of Odisha and
others***

.... Opposite Parties

Mr. P.K. Ray, AGA

Mr. J. Panda, Advocate

Ms. D. Mahapatra, Sr. Advocate

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER

24.03.2026

Order No.

15. 1. As prayed for, list this matter on 06.04.2026
along with W.P.(C) No.29256 of 2024.

***(V. Narasingh)
Judge***

Santoshi